
 

 

                      

 

2026-2027 

Term Dates    

    

AUTUMN TERM 2026    

Wednesday 2nd September                       INSET DAY (Staff Only)   

Thursday 3rd September                       Schools re-open for pupils   

Thursday 22nd October School closes for mid-term holiday   

Friday   23rd October   INSET DAY (Staff Only)   

Monday   2nd November                       Schools re-open for pupils   

Friday 18th December   School closes for Christmas holiday at 1pm   

SPRING TERM 2027    

Monday 4th January                             INSET DAY (Staff Only)   

Tuesday 5th January                             School re-open for pupils   

Friday   12th February                            School closes for mid-term holiday   

Monday   22nd February                              School re-open for pupils   

Thursday 25th March                         School closes for Easter Holiday at 1pm   

         

SUMMER TERM 2027    

Monday 12th April                                INSET DAY (Staff Only)   

Tuesday 13th April                                School re-opens for pupils   

Monday 3rd May School closes for Bank Holiday VE Day 

Tuesday 4th May                                    School re-opens for pupils   

Friday   28th May                                 School closes for mid-term holiday   

Monday   7th June                                                                    School re-opens for pupils   

Wednesday 21st July School closes for End of Term at 1pm   

Thursday 22nd July INSET DAY (Staff Only) 

 
 
 
 

All Saints C of E Primary School 
 
Upper Beulah Hill, Upper Norwood, London SE19 3LG 
Tel: 0208 771 9388      Fax: 020 8653 5466 
Email: admin@allsaintsschool.croydon.sch.uk 
 
Headteacher: Mrs Josephine Copeland MA 

             All believing, all achieving 
 


